Kaugushiipe
6.69 +1,6
6.50 0,0
6.18 +1,6
6.02 +1,7
6.01 +1,0
595 +1,3
592 +14
590 +11
587 +1,6
580 +1,1

(10)
579 +1,8
578 +1,7
576 -0,
5.71 +0,2
569 +0,9
5.68 +0,1
5.66 +0,9
559 +14
5,57 +0,9
556 +04
(20)
552 +1,0
552 +0,7
546 +15
545 +1,9
543 +15
542 -0,5
542 +0,5
542 +15
542 +1,6
5.41 +1,0
(30)
5.41 -0,1
539 +1,7
538 +1,6
533 +0,5
533 +1,2
532 +0,1
529 -23
528 -1,9
528 +0,2
527 -21
(40)
526 +1,0
523 +0,3
523 +0,8
522 -14
5.21 +0,6
5.21 +0,3
519 -34
517 +1,8
516  +0,3
516 +1,5

(50)

Ken Mark Minkovski
Deniel Kedrov
Peeter Alver
Rasmus Kuningas
Mathias Endre Lind
Daniil Topkin

Eerik Haamer

Taavi Eistre

Igor Andrejev

Kristo Képlas

lan Tanavsuu
Aleksei Dronov
Gregor Lepik
Andrias Adamson
Edward Henno
Mait Filipozzi
Otto Pdllumaa
Robin Sapar
Margus Soosaar
Joel Hiis

Enrico Hanilene
Mértin Joe
Tristan Asavi
Tony Ats Tamm
Andro Tiits

Keorg Liiv

Otto Kase

Talis Timmi
Hanno Tamm
Rasmus Roosleht

Ken Metsis

Pjotr Sankin

Hrant Sahbazjan
Hans Christian Koot
Mihhail Andrijevski
Hendrik Haller
Marcus Mall

Keron Luht

Taavi Verbo

Denis Petrov

Markos Leppik
Markus Anvelt
Joosep Praks
Aleks Malm

Jan Erik Pihtjée
Lauri Raus
Armands Ivanovs
Ahti Roio

Kristjan Markus Eelmaa

Kerr Kriisa

13.10.01 Audentese SK
24.02.01 Audentese SK
12.07.01 Néomme KJK
12.09.01 Saue KJK
27.08.01 KJK Vike
17.09.01 Audentese SK
06.01.01 Tartu U. ASK
18.08.01 SK Maret-Sport
02.08.01 Audentese SK
20.04.01 SK Altius

26.09.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
26.06.01 SK Tsefei
06.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
14.06.01 KJK Harta
22.05.01 Tartu SS Kalev
29.04.02 SK Elite Sport
11.05.01 Tartu U. ASK
26.09.01 KJK Vike
09.10.02 KJS Sakala
03.10.01 KJK Hiiker

27.12.01 KJS Sakala
22.05.01 SK Pdltsamaa
02.08.01 Audentese SK
04.02.02 Audentese SK
08.05.01 KJK Lounaldvi
10.03.02 SK Fortis
01.09.01 Audentese SK
07.04.02 KJK Lounaldvi
25.01.03 SK Saarde
25.07.02 Niidupargi KUK

06.03.01 KJK Kose 2000
11.01.01 Kuusalu SK
07.07.01 Tartu U. ASK
31.05.01 Audentese SK
05.04.02 Audentese SK
03.08.01 Audentese SK
08.03.02 KJK Hiiker
31.01.01 SK Maret-Sport
27.06.01 SK Fortis
28.10.01 Tartu U. ASK

12.08.01

15.12.02 KSK Alem
02.04.02 KJK Saare
11.07.02 KJK Vike
12.05.01

20.05.02 KJK Vike
04.01.02 KJK Lounaldvi
04.06.01 SK Kivilind
04.12.02 UP Sport
02.01.01 Tartu U. ASK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Véru
Tallinn
Tallinn
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Rakvere
Valga
Tallinn
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Kose
Tdri
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Voru
Rakvere
Kose
Rakvere

02.07.16
28.07.16
06.06.16
05.08.16
17.05.16
02.07.16
05.08.16
09.06.16
02.07.16
28.06.16

09.07.16
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20.05.16
13.08.16
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05.08.16
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05.08.16
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21.06.16
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02.07.16
24.05.16
06.06.16
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22.06.16
04.06.16
13.08.16
30.05.16
06.06.16
24.05.16
11.05.16
20.05.16
30.05.16
13.08.16

04.06.16
07.06.16
15.06.16
15.06.16
24.05.16
03.06.16
13.08.16
11.05.16
04.06.16
02.07.16



